Wey & Arun Canal Trust Membership Application

I/we apply to join the Wey & Arun Canal Trust and agree, if elected, to be bound by the Memorandum and Articles of Association of the Trust. Members receive a quarterly magazine, Wey-South, keeping them up to date with the Trust's work.

			,							
Individual £1		/Family £20	•					Joint Life £400		
MEMBER(S name.	6) DETAILS (i	in capitals) for Jo	int memb	pership p	olease	include	the	second member's		
Title	Surname				First	Name				
Title	Surname				First	Name				
Address										
						Post Co	ode			
Email]		wish us to use this		
Telephone			Oi	nly if you	wish u	s to use	this			
Signed				Date						
			giftaid	<i>l it</i>						
l would like	to Gift Aid mv				donatio	ons to the	e We	ev & Arun Canal		
I would like to Gift Aid my membership subscription and any donations to the Wey & Arun Canal Trust I make now, and in the future or have made in the past four years. I am a UK tax payer and										
		ess income tax and ny responsibility to				n the am	ount	of Gift Aid claimed		
		· , · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
Signed				Date						
We would like to send you, from time to time, information we believe to be relevant to you about how the restoration of the canal is progressing, our activities, achievements, fundraising, projects and canal boat trips.										
	•	authorise us to cor	nmunicat	e with vo	u bv th	ne metho	ds d	etailed.		
by email		by post]	•	by phor					
•		vs (regular news u	_ ipdate) by							
		South Magazine b			by po	st				
		-			• •		efere	nces or by emailing		
Please note only. For inf		ut how we use yo						ed for our purposes cy at		
Payment by	y Cheque									

If you wish to pay by cheque, instead of standing order, then please make this payable to The Wey & Arun Canal Trust and send this to us with this form.



www.weyandarun.co.uk

Restoring London's Lost Route to the Sea

President: The Rt Hon The Lord Egremont DL MA

The Wey & Arun Canal Trust

The Granary Flitchfold Farm Vicarage Hill Loxwood BILLINGSHURST RH14 0RH <u>membership@weyandarun.co.uk</u> 01403 752403

Standing Order Mandate – Wey & Arun Canal Trust

Bank Name							
Bank Address							
	Post Code						
Please set up the following standing order payment from this account:							
Account Name)						
Account Number	Sort Code - <						
Pay to:							
	PLC, Cranleigh Branch, PO Box 33, Guildford GU1 3AN, in favour of The Wey & Arun I, account number 50961949 , sort code 20-35-35,						
the sum of	£ on and then the same sum on that date every year until further notice.						
Please quote our reference (for office to complete)							
Signed	Date						

Please return this together with the membership application form to

The Wey & Arun Canal Trust The Granary, Flitchfold Farm, Loxwood, Billingshurst, RH14 0RH.

Phone number 01403 752403. Email <u>membership@weyandarun.co.uk</u> Charity reference: CC265331